
School Admissions Officer Contact Email Financial Aid Officer Contact Email Links Facebook Twitter Fall Semester Deposit 
Deadline

Fall Semester Final 
Payment Deadline FAFSA deadline*

Auburn University Allison Saggus admissions@auburn.edu Melody Caldwell caldwmg@auburn.edu
http://www.auburn.edu/admissions
/covid-19/index.php

https://www.facebook.com/aubu
rnu https://twitter.com/auburnu 6/1/2020 9/4/2020 7/1/2020

Auburn University at Montgomery Ronnie McKinney admissions@aum.edu Anthony Richey arichey@aum.edu
http://www.aum.edu/aum-office-
admissions-faq-regarding-covid-19

https://www.facebook.com/aubu
rnmontgomery https://twitter.com/aumontgomery 8/21/2020 12/1/2020

Bevill State Community College Contact Form Doug Hartley doug.hartley@bscc.edu https://www.bscc.edu/coronavirus
https://www.facebook.com/Bevill
StateCC/ https://twitter.com/bevillstate 7/1/2020

Birmingham±SoXWhern College Trent Gilbert admission@bsc.edu Melissa Burgett finaid@bsc.edu https://www.bsc.edu/admission/
https://www.facebook.com/birmi
nghamsouthern https://twitter.com/FromTheHilltop After 06/01/20 7/31/2020 7/1/2020

Bishop State Community College admiss@bishop.edu
Karen Payne-Taylor, 
Financial Aid Advisor ktaylor@bishop.edu

https://www.bishop.edu/news/coro
navirus

https://www.facebook.com/Bish
opState/ https://twitter.com/bishopstate

Calhoun Community College Contact Form Janet Spencer janet.spencer@calhoun.edu
https://calhoun.edu/coronavirus-
information/

https://www.facebook.com/Calh
ounCollege/ https://twitter.com/CalhounCollege

Central Alabama Community 
College Karen Hayes khayes@cacc.edu Stephanie Miller stmiller01@cacc.edu https://www.cacc.edu/covid-19/

https://www.facebook.com/centr
al.alabama.1/

https://twitter.com/CentralAlabama1
/ 8/12/2020 5/1/2020

Chattahoochee Valley Community 
College Susan Bryant susan.bryant@cv.edu www.cv.edu

https://www.facebook.com/CVC
CPirates/

https://twitter.com/cvccpirates?lang
=en

Coastal Alabama Community 
College admissions@coastalalabama.eduJim Theeuwes

James.theeuwes@coastalalaba
ma.edu

http://www.coastalalabama.edu/cor
onavirus/

https://www.facebook.com/Coas
talAlabamaCC https://twitter.com/coastalalacc

Drake State Community and 
Technical College kia.marrow@drakestate.edu Jennifer Olinger jennifer.olinger@drakestate.edu

https://www.drakestate.edu/news/c
oronavirus-covid-19-information

https://www.facebook.com/drake
.state/ https://twitter.com/DrakeState

Enterprise State Community 
College admissions@escc.edu Kevin Ammons kammons@escc.edu https://www.escc.edu/coronavirus/

https://www.facebook.com/Enter
priseState/ https://twitter.com/enterprisestate

Faulkner University Admissions@faulkner.edu William G. Jackson faid@faulkner.edu
https://www.faulkner.edu/coronavir
us-update/

https://www.facebook.com/Faulk
nerUniversity/ https://twitter.com/FaulknerEdu 8/1/2020

Gadsden State Community 
College admissions@gadsdenstate.edu Kelly D'Eath kdeath@gadsdenstate.edu

https://www.gadsdenstate.edu/abo
ut-us/coronavirus.cms

https://www.facebook.com/gads
denstate/ https://twitter.com/gadsdenstate

Ingram State Technical College Malinda Baynard malinda.baynard@istc.edu Enjolique Walters enjolique.walters@istc.edu https://istc.edu/student-services/
https://www.facebook.com/ISTC
EDU/ 8/26/2020 8/26/2020 8/28/2020

Jacksonville State University Lauren Findley
admissions@jsu.edu or 
lsthomas@jsu.edu Jessica Wiggins

finaid@jsu.edu or 
jdwiggins@jsu.edu

http://www.jsu.edu/undergraduate/i
ndex.html

https://www.facebook.com/Jack
sonvilleStateUniversity https://twitter.com/JSUNews

5/1/2020 - priority 
deadline 8/25/2020 8/25/2020

Jefferson State Community 
College Rodney Thompson admissions@jeffersonstate.edu LaReatha Brownlee finaid@jeffersonstate.edu

https://www.jeffersonstate.edu/covi
d-19info/

https://www.facebook.com/jeffst
atecollege https://twitter.com/jeffstate 8/25/2020 8/14/2020

Judson College Lynn Tellier admissions@judson.edu Bridget Horton bhorton@judson.edu
https://www.judson.edu/coronaviru
s/

https://www.facebook.com/Juds
on.College https://twitter.com/JudsonCollege 6/1/2020 8/14/2020 8/14/2020

Lawson State Community College dwaluyn@lawsonstate.edu Cassandra Hollins cmatthews@lawsonstate.edu

http://www.lawsonstate.edu/email_
announcements/coronavirus_info.
aspx

https://www.facebook.com/Laws
onStateCC/ https://twitter.com/LawsonStateCC

Lurleen B. Wallace Community 
College - Andalusia Campus Amy Tillis atillis@lbwcc.edu Donna Bass dbass@lbwcc.edu

https://www.lbwcc.edu/about-
lbwcc/updates https://www.facebook.com/lbwcc https://twitter.com/LBWCC 8/16/2020 7/15/2020

Lurleen B. Wallace Community 
College - Greenville Campus Kathy Lowery klowery@lbwcc.edu Shana Burke sburke@lbwcc.edu

https://www.lbwcc.edu/about-
lbwcc/updates https://www.facebook.com/lbwcc https://twitter.com/LBWCC N/A 8/16/2020 6/20/2021

Lurleen B. Wallace Community 
College - MacArthur Campus Amy Tillis atillis@lbwcc.edu Randi Bozeman rbozeman@lbwcc.edu

https://www.lbwcc.edu/about-
lbwcc/updates https://www.facebook.com/lbwcc https://twitter.com/LBWCC 8/16/2020 7/1/2020

Lurleen B. Wallace Community 
Scholarship Heather Owen howen@lbwcc.edu Donna Bass dbass@lbwcc.edu 7/1/2020

Northeast Alabama Community 
College admissions@nacc.edu Stacy Guffey guffeys@nacc.edu

https://www.nacc.edu/news/covid-
19-campus-update

https://www.facebook.com/nacc
mustangs https://twitter.com/NACCMustangs

NorWhZesW±Shoals CommXniW\ 
College

Tracy Raby, Michelle 
Napier

tracy@nwscc.edu, 
admissions@nwscc.edu

Cierra Smith, 
Anjanette Ratliff

cierra.smith@nwscc.edu, 
financialaid@nwscc.edu

https://www.nwscc.edu/coronaviru
s-covid-19-information

https://www.facebook.com/offici
alnwscc/ https://twitter.com/NWSCC 8/19/2020 7/24/2020

Reid State Technical College admissions@rstc.edu Christy Goodwin cbulger@rstc.edu

http://www.rstc.edu/?PN=Pages&
SubP=Level1Page&L=1&DivisionI
D=23841&PageID=39393

https://www.facebook.com/Reid-
State-Technical-College-
545663845527382 https://twitter.com/RSTC13

Samford University David Presley dapresle@samford.edu Patty Roark onestop@samford.edu
https://www.samford.edu/admissio
n/COVID-19-Updates

https://www.facebook.com/Samf
ordUniversity https://twitter.com/SamfordU 5/1/2020 8/31/2020 7/1/2020

Shelton State Community College Fannie Bates-Reese 
freese@sheltonstate.edu, 
admissions@sheltonstate.edu Nicole Elam

nelam@sheltonstate.edu, 
fa@sheltonstate.edu

https://www.sheltonstate.edu/abou
t-us/emergency-
preparedness/covid-19-

https://www.facebook.com/shelt
onstate https://twitter.com/sheltonstate 8/16/2020 8/7/2020

Snead State Community College Admissions@snead.edu Amanda Childress achildress@snead.edu

http://www.snead.edu/current_stu
dents/coronavirus_covid-
19_information.aspx

https://www.facebook.com/snea
dstatecc https://twitter.com/sneadstatecc

Southern Union State Community 
College Catherine Stringfellow cstringfellow@suscc.edu Melissa Todd mtodd@suscc.edu

https://www.suscc.edu/prospective-
students/campus-tours.cms

https://www.facebook.com/south
ernunioncommunitycollege/ https://twitter.com/SUSCCNews 5/19/2020 4/1/2020

Spring Hill College Patrick Sprague admit@shc.edu Britney Finley financialaid@shc.edu
https://www.shc.edu/news-and-
events/covid-19-updates/

https://www.facebook.com/sprhil
l/ https://twitter.com/sprhill 6/1/2020 7/1/2020

Talladega College John W. Bell jwbell@talladega.edu Amanda Headen aheaden@talladega.edu

http://talladega.brinkster.net/jooml
a25/20200415_Letter_from_Tallad
ega_College_President.pdf

https://www.facebook.com/TheT
alladegaCollege/ https://twitter.com/TalladegaColleg 8/1/2020

Trenholm State Community 
College Valerie Allen-Porterfield vallen@trenholmstate.edu Betty Edwards bedwards@trenholmstate.edu

https://www.trenholmstate.edu/futu
re-students/admissions-records/

https://www.facebook.com/Tren
holmStateCommunityCollege/ https://twitter.com/trenholmcollege 6/1/2020

Tuskegee University Thelma Vines admission@tuskegee.edu Advergus James faid@tuskegee.edu
https://www.tuskegee.edu/coronavi
rus-resources

https://www.facebook.com/TU
SKEGEEUNIVERSITY/ https://twitter.com/TuskegeeUniv 5/1/2020 8/7/2020 6/1/2020

University of Alabama Adam Roper admissions@ua.edu Staff of advisers financialaid@ua.edu
https://adm.ua.edu/register/help_c
enter

https://www.facebook.com/unive
rsityofalabama/ https://twitter.com/UofAlabama 6/1/2020 3/1/2020

University of Alabama at 
Birmingham Kathleen Stallings khstall@uab.edu Laine Chapman lchapman@uab.edu

https://www.uab.edu/students/acc
epted/

https://www.facebook.com/uabst
udents https://twitter.com/uabstudents 6/1/2020 8/24/2020 8/1/2020

University of Alabama in 
Huntsville Peggy Masters admission@uah.edu Patrick James finaid@uah.edu

https://www.uah.edu/news/news/c
oronavirus-precaution

https://www.facebook.com/UA
Huntsville https://twitter.com/uahuntsville 8/19/2020 8/19/2020

University of Montevallo Audrey Crawford admissions@montevallo.edu Nikki Bradbury finaid@montevallo.edu

https://www.montevallo.edu/admis
sions-aid/undergraduate-
admissions/

https://www.facebook.com/UMo
ntevallo/ https://twitter.com/Montevallo 5/1/2020 8/24/2020 8/24/2020

University of North Alabama Julie Taylor admissions@una.edu Shauna James sfins@una.edu https://www.una.edu/admissions/
https://www.facebook.com/north
alabama https://twitter.com/north_alabama 6/1/2020

University of West Alabama Libba Baker admissions@uwa.edu Abby Adair financialaid@uwa.edu https://www.uwa.edu/admissions/
https://www.facebook.com/univ
westalabama/

https://twitter.com/univwestalabama
/

5/1/2020 (priority), 
accepted thru 
08/17/2020 8/13/2020 7/31/2020

Wallace Community College - 
Dothan Keith Saulsberry admissions@wallace.edu Anthony Jouvenas ajouevnas@wallace.edu

https://www.wallace.edu/admission
s.aspx

https://www.facebook.com/wccd
othaneufaula/ 8/18/2020 6/30/2021

Wallace Community College - 
Selma Lonzy Clifton lonzy.clifton@wccs.edu Anessa Kidd financial.aid@wccs.edu

http://www.wccs.edu/coronavirus-
2/

https://www.facebook.com/wccs
elma https://twitter.com/wccselma 7/1/2020

Wallace State Community College Jennifer Twitty jennifer.twitty@wallacestate.edu Becky Graves becky.graves@wallacestate.edu
https://www.wallacestate.edu/coro
navirus

https://www.facebook.com/walla
cestatecommunitycollege/ https://twitter.com/wallacestate 8/14/2020 6/1/2020

Mississippi College Kaitlin McCarty kvmccarty@mc.edu Brittany Kinsey BKinsey@mc.edu www.mc.edu/stillmc 
https://www.facebook.com/missi
ssippicollege https://twitter.com/misscollege 8/21/2020 9/4/2020 8/21/2020

Allen University Walter Mathis wmathis1955@bellsouth.net Lola Kennedy lkennedy@allenuniversity.edu
http://www.allenuniversity.edu/allen-
university-and-coronavirus/

https://www.facebook.com/Allen
UniversitySC/ https://twitter.com/allenuniv 7/24/2020 8/1/2020 6/1/2020

*some deadlines are priority deadlines and are not meant to indicate that the institution will not accept a FAFSA after that date
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